Pinebrook Gators – 6 & Under
2019 Meet and Practice Schedules
Meets
Saturday, June 8
Saturday, June 15 
Saturday, June 22
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, June 29 *League Meet*
Warm-ups begin at 8am. Meets start at 8:30am.

Meet location – 
Cramer Mountain Country Club - 100 Hidden Pastures Drive, Cramerton, NC
*When you arrive at the Cramer Mountain gate, please tell the security guard that you are there for a swim meet. 

Practices
Time:
All practices for the 6 & under group are from 5:45 to 6:30pm. 

Dates:
Tuesday, May 28
Wednesday, May 29
Thursday, May 30
Friday, May 31
Tuesday, June 4
Thursday, June 6
Friday, June 7
Tuesday, June 11
Wednesday, June 12
Thursday, June 13
Tuesday, June 18
Wednesday, June 19
Tuesday, June 25
Wednesday, June 26
Thursday, June 27
